Product Features
n Fully sealed enclosure
for go-anywhere
deployment flexibility
n Passive cooling for
completely silent operation
in residential deployments
n Environmental protection

hiX 1148V OSP DSLAM
48-port Outside Plant Vectoring DSLAM
Ordering Information
Equipment Part No.
hiX 1148V AC or DC 11321705F1
hiX 1148V RFT-V+ 11321705F2
hiX 1148V Subtended AC or DC 11321704F1
hiX 1148V Subtended RFT-V+ 11321704F2
10 GE/GPON
10 GE
Copper-pairs
(2 or 4 Pair)